
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER No:-22/PNle-T/EEfWRD-IV /BLN/2024-25 Dt-13-03-2025 

The Executive Engineer, W.R Division No-IV • Belonia ,South Tripura invites tender on behalf of the Govornor of Tripura in 
separate sealed cover for separate tender in PWD Format F-7, as applicable, from the appropriate classes of enlisted 
contractors of Tripura PWD & also from the contractors registered in MES/RLYS/CPWD/TTAADC up to 3.00 p.m on 02-04-
2025 for the following works. The tender can be uploaded in website bttps:/ ftripuratenders.gov.in. up to 3.00 p.m on 02-04-
2025. 

51 No 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

emo 0 .. - - ae I 
eoma e - -M N F 8f22l/EE/WRD IV/BLN/PNieT 22/ '3 "3(~ ~Jt; £b D I d B I ' lh 13 03 2025 

Name of Work Estimated Cost 
2 3 

DNie-T N0:-43 /SE/WRC-Ill/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 3 892 923.00 
DNie-T N0:-44/SE/WRC-lli/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 3 895 735.00 
DNie-T N0:-45/SE/WRC-111/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 3,869,994.00 
DNie-T N0:-46/SE/WRC-111/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 4 461 343.00 
DNie-T N0:-4 7 /SE/WRC-111/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 4 844138.00 
DNle-T N0:-50/SE/WRC-111/UDP /DNleT /2024-25 Rs. 4,849,703.00 
DNie-T N0:-51/SEJWRC-111/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 4,849,703.00 
DNle-T N0:-52/SE/WRC-111/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 6,369,590.00 
DNie-T N0:-53/SE(WRC-lli/UDP /DNieT (2024-25 Rs. 4,849,703.00 
DNle-T N0:-54/SE/WRC-111/UDP /DNieT /2024-25 Rs. 4,844,138.00 
DNie-T NO:- 55 /SE/WRC-111/UDP/DNieT/2024-25 Rs. . 4,458,945.00 
DNie-T N0:-106/EE/WRD-IV /BLNfDNieT /2024-25 Rs. 1,164,291.00 

Earnest Money Time for Completion 

Rs. 
Rs. 
Rs. 
Rs. 
Rs. 
Rs. 

Rs. 
Rs. 
Rs. 
Rs. 
Rs. 

Rs. 

4 5 
77 858.00 04 ffourl Months 
77 915.00 04 (four) Months , 

77,400.00 04 {four) Months 

89 227.00 06 (Sixl Months 
96,883.00 06-(Six) Months 

96,994.00 06 (Six) Months 

96,994.00 06 (Six) Months 

127,392.00 06 (Six) Months 

96,994.00 06 {Six) Months 

96,883.00 06 (Six) Months 

89,179.00 04 (four) Months 

23,286.00 06 (Six) Months 

~ ,f3 . 
(Er. Basudeb Das) 
Executive Engineer 

Water Resource Division No-IV 
Belonia, South Tripura 


